Master Roster

1A Burrton High School
1A Burrton High School
1A Burrton High School
1A Burrton High School
1A Burrton High School
1A Burrton High School
1A Burrton High School
1A Burrton High School
1A Burrton High School
1A Burrton High School
1A Burrton High School
1A Burrton High School
1A Goessel High School
1A Goessel High School
1A Hoxie High School
1A Hoxie High School
1A Linn High School
1A Linn High School
1A Linn High School
1A Satanta High School
1A Satanta High School
1A Satanta High School
1A Satanta High School
1A Satanta High School
1A Satanta High School
1A Satanta High School

1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A

St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.

Francis Community High
Francis Community High
Francis Community High
Francis Community High
Francis Community High
Francis Community High
Francis Community High
Francis Community High
Francis Community High

Francis Community High

1000
1000
1001
1001
1005T
1002
1003
1005T
1004
1004
1004
1004
1011
1012
1018
1019
1020
1021
1022
1028
1029
1031T
1032t
1031T
1032t
1030
1038
1039
1040
1041
1042
1043
1043
1044
1045
1046

Alexandria Hernandez

Alexandria Hernandez

Briana Woodworth
Briana Woodworth
Briana Woodworth
Emily Leonard
Jessica Munoz
Jessica Munoz
Mariah Friesen
Mariah Friesen
Mariah Friesen
Mariah Friesen
Georgia Thiessen
Jo Hoffman
Colton Spresser
Kaycee Niermeier
Bailey Joonas
Crysta Stonebarger
Kayla Ohlde
Bailey Walters
Bianca Bencomo
Emma Stalker
Jonee Rehmke
Katy Clawson
Tatiana Fuentes
Tatiana Fuentes
Allison Grice
Bailey Merklin
Caitlin Northrup
Clarice Neitzel
Derek Queen
Hayley Brown
Hayley Brown
Jandy Dunn

Jon Butler

Kaitlin Figgins

2012

Feature Writing

Yearbook Copy Writing
Sports Photo

Editorial Writing

Yearbook Theme & Graphics
Editorial Writing

Yearbook Sports Writing
Yearbook Theme & Graphics
Advertising

Yearbook Layout

Feature Writing

News Writing

Editing

Editing

Yearbook Sports Writing
Sports Photo

Academics Photo

Sports Photo

Cutline Writing

Photo lllustration
Infographics

Yearbook Theme & Graphics
Yearbook Theme & Graphics
Yearbook Theme & Graphics
Yearbook Theme & Graphics
Yearbook Layout

Yearbook Layout

Cutline Writing

Sports Photo

Yearbook Sports Writing
Headline Writing

News Writing

Headline Writing

News Page Design

News Page Design

Yearbook Sports Writing



Master Roster

1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A

St. Francis Community High
St. Francis Community High
St. Francis Community High
St. Francis Community High
St. Francis Community High
St. Francis Community High
St. Francis Community High
St. Francis Community High
St. Francis Community High
St. Francis Community High
St. Francis Community High
Western Plains High School
Western Plains High School
Western Plains High School
Western Plains High School
Western Plains High School
Western Plains High School
Western Plains High School
Western Plains High School
Western Plains High School
Western Plains High School
Western Plains High School
Western Plains High School

1047
1048
1048
1049
1050
1051
1052
1053
1053
1054
1055
1061
1061
1062
1062
1062
1063
1064
1064
1064
1065
1066
1067

Laila Radwan
Lucas Carmichael
Lucas Carmichael
Luke Guggenmos
Mariah Beikman
Randy Grover
Ross Nicklos
Tilyn Bell

Tilyn Bell

Trista Orth

Zach Gienger
Andrew Flax
Andrew Flax
Ashley Stull
Ashley Stull
Ashley Stull
Casey Kraus
Kate Hagans
Kate Hagans
Kate Hagens
Katie Bretton
Katie Showalter

Maci Hagelgantz

2012

Academics Photo
Infographics

Editorial Writing
Editorial Cartoon
Yearbook Copy Writing
Yearbook Copy Writing
Cutline Writing

Photo lllustration
Editing

News Writing

Photo lllustration

News Writing

Feature Writing

Photo lllustration

News Page Design
Headline Writing
Student Life Photo
Editorial Cartoon

News Writing

News Page Design
Newspaper Sports Writing
Editorial Writing
Cutline Writing



