Master Roster

KSPA State Contest 2012

1A	Burrton High School	1000	Alexandria Hernandez	Feature Writing
1A	Burrton High School	1000	Alexandria Hernandez	Yearbook Copy Writing
1A	Burrton High School	1001	Briana Woodworth	Sports Photo
1A	Burrton High School	1001	Briana Woodworth	Editorial Writing
1A	Burrton High School	1005T	Briana Woodworth	Yearbook Theme & Graphics
1A	Burrton High School	1002	Emily Leonard	Editorial Writing
1A	Burrton High School	1003	Jessica Munoz	Yearbook Sports Writing
1A	Burrton High School	1005T	Jessica Munoz	Yearbook Theme & Graphics
1A	Burrton High School	1004	Mariah Friesen	Advertising
1A	Burrton High School	1004	Mariah Friesen	Yearbook Layout
1A	Burrton High School	1004	Mariah Friesen	Feature Writing
1A	Burrton High School	1004	Mariah Friesen	News Writing
1A	Goessel High School	1011	Georgia Thiessen	Editing
1A	Goessel High School	1012	Jo Hoffman	Editing
1A	Hoxie High School	1018	Colton Spresser	Yearbook Sports Writing
1A	Hoxie High School	1019	Kaycee Niermeier	Sports Photo
1A	Linn High School	1020	Bailey Joonas	Academics Photo
1A	Linn High School	1021	Crysta Stonebarger	Sports Photo
1A	Linn High School	1022	Kayla Ohlde	Cutline Writing
1A	Satanta High School	1028	Bailey Walters	Photo Illustration
1A	Satanta High School	1029	Bianca Bencomo	Infographics
1A	Satanta High School	1031T	Emma Stalker	Yearbook Theme & Graphics
1A	Satanta High School	1032t	Jonee Rehmke	Yearbook Theme & Graphics
1A	Satanta High School	1031T	Katy Clawson	Yearbook Theme & Graphics
1A	Satanta High School	1032t	Tatiana Fuentes	Yearbook Theme & Graphics
1A	Satanta High School	1030	Tatiana Fuentes	Yearbook Layout
1A	St. Francis Community High	1038	Allison Grice	Yearbook Layout
1A	St. Francis Community High	1039	Bailey Merklin	Cutline Writing
1A	St. Francis Community High	1040	Caitlin Northrup	Sports Photo
1A	St. Francis Community High	1041	Clarice Neitzel	Yearbook Sports Writing
1A	St. Francis Community High	1042	Derek Queen	Headline Writing
1A	St. Francis Community High	1043	Hayley Brown	News Writing
1A	St. Francis Community High	1043	Hayley Brown	Headline Writing
1A	St. Francis Community High	1044	Jandy Dunn	News Page Design
1A	St. Francis Community High	1045	Jon Butler	News Page Design
1A	St. Francis Community High	1046	Kaitlin Figgins	Yearbook Sports Writing

Master Roster

KSPA State Contest 2012

1A	St. Francis Community High	1047	Laila Radwan	Academics Photo
1A	St. Francis Community High	1048	Lucas Carmichael	Infographics
1A	St. Francis Community High	1048	Lucas Carmichael	Editorial Writing
1A	St. Francis Community High	1049	Luke Guggenmos	Editorial Cartoon
1A	St. Francis Community High	1050	Mariah Beikman	Yearbook Copy Writing
1A	St. Francis Community High	1051	Randy Grover	Yearbook Copy Writing
1A	St. Francis Community High	1052	Ross Nicklos	Cutline Writing
1A	St. Francis Community High	1053	Tilyn Bell	Photo Illustration
1A	St. Francis Community High	1053	Tilyn Bell	Editing
1A	St. Francis Community High	1054	Trista Orth	News Writing
1A	St. Francis Community High	1055	Zach Gienger	Photo Illustration
1A	Western Plains High School	1061	Andrew Flax	News Writing
1A	Western Plains High School	1061	Andrew Flax	Feature Writing
1A	Western Plains High School	1062	Ashley Stull	Photo Illustration
1A	Western Plains High School	1062	Ashley Stull	News Page Design
1A	Western Plains High School	1062	Ashley Stull	Headline Writing
1A	Western Plains High School	1063	Casey Kraus	Student Life Photo
1A	Western Plains High School	1064	Kate Hagans	Editorial Cartoon
1A	Western Plains High School	1064	Kate Hagans	News Writing
1A	Western Plains High School	1064	Kate Hagens	News Page Design
1A	Western Plains High School	1065	Katie Bretton	Newspaper Sports Writing
1A	Western Plains High School	1066	Katie Showalter	Editorial Writing
1A	Western Plains High School	1067	Maci Hagelgantz	Cutline Writing